
DATE NAME COMPANY EMAIL ADRESS TELEPHONE NO.

6/29/23 Andrea del Rio Bermello Ajamil & Partners adelrio@bermelloajamil.com 786 724-0020

6/29/23 Gregory Gonzalez Kimley-Horn & Associates gregory.gonzalez@kimley-horn.com 305 389-1686

6/29/23 Ralph Ferrer Curtis & Rogers ralph@curtisrogers.com 305 442-1774

6/29/23 Caridad Sola VIII Senses sola@viiisensesgroup.com 646 300-4440

6/29/23 Pablo Langesfeld

6/29/23 Lelsey Boulos Savino Miller Design Studio kelsey@salvinmiller.com 240 383-5819

6/29/23 Randy Stokes Town of Surfside rstokes@townofsurfsidefl.gov 305 861-4963

6/29/23 PJ Gumbe (via zoom) Synalovski Romanik Saye pjgumbe@synalovski.com 954 961-6806

6/29/23 Tere Garcia  (via zoom) Bermello Ajamil & Partners tgarcia@bermelloajamil.com 786 277-9292

6/29/23 Dennis Poon  (via zoom) dpoon@thorntontomasetti.com

6/29/23 Christopher Counts  (via zoom) Perkins & Will christopher.counts@perkinswill.com 305 298-9263

6/29/23 Kona Gray  (via zoom) EDSA Inc. kgray@edsaplan.com 954 562-4531

6/29/23 Kate Atkinson  (via zoom) KEITH katkinson@keithteam.com 954 788-3400

6/29/23 Michael Gramblin  (via zoom) SGM Engineering michael@sgmengineering.com 407 767-5188

6/29/23 Cara Pasquale  (via zoom) Miller Legg cpasquale@millerlegg.com 954 628-3609
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